Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 7.10 10.Feb.2016
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
RHM12
Standard 1 inch Coriolis
Mass Flow Meter
Features

PM0/SM0: Serial or parallel measuring tubes with flange connection and removable manifold with PTFE seals
PM0/SM0: Serial or parallel measuring tubes with female thread connection and removable manifold with PTFE seals
Process Connection Face to face length (L) Order Code
mm in
ANSI 1" 150# RF 400 15.75 A1
ANSI 1" 300# RF 400 15.75 A2
ANSI 1" 600# RF 400 15.75 A3
ANSI 1" 1500# RF 450 17.72 A6
ANSI 1" 1500# RTJ 450 17.72 R1
DIN DN25/PN16 400 15.75 D4
DIN DN25/PN40 400 15.75 D1
DIN DN25/PN100 400 15.75 D2
JIS RF 10k 25A (1") 400 15.75 J1
JIS RF 20k 25A (1") 400 15.75 J2
Process Connection Face to face length (L) Order Code
mm in
Female Thread G ¾" 120 4.72 G1
Female Thread ¾" NPT 120 4.72 N1
Common Dimensions
A1 = 285 mm (11.22 in)	 A2 = 300 mm (11.81 in)	 B1 = 50 mm (1.97 in)	 B2 = 70 mm (2.76 in)	 H1 = 454 mm (17.87 in)	 H2 = 481 mm (18.94 in)
W: temp. range T1, TA = 0 mm (0 in), temp. range T2 = 150 mm (5.91 in)
Electrical box: std. = 125 x 80 x 58 mm (4.92 x 3.15 x 2.28 in), RHE16 compact = 120 x 120 x 80 mm (4.72 x 4.72 x 3.15 in)
For weights and packaging dimensions please see last page of the Mechanical Construction section.
The sensor is manufactured with two internal measurement tubes
arranged side by side. In parallel or dual path sensors, these tubes are
connected in parallel and the flowing fluid is split equally between them.
In serial or single path sensors, the tubes are connected end to end
creating a single path through which all fluid flows.
For customization of face to face length and/or special fittings other than
the ones listed on this page, please consult factory.
Note that larger diameter flange process connections are always possible.
Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 7.10 10.Feb.2016
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
RHM12 Mechanical Construction
PF0: Seal-less parallel measuring tube construction with flange connections
PFT: Seal-less parallel measuring tube construction with thread and compression fitting connections
Process Connection Face to face length (L) Order Code
mm in
ANSI 1" 150# RF 400 15.75 A1
ANSI 1" 300# RF 400 15.75 A2
ANSI 1" 600# RF 400 15.75 A3
ANSI 1" 1500# RF 400 15.75 A6
ANSI 1" 600# RTJ 400 15.75 R3
ANSI 1" 1500# RTJ 400 15.75 R1
ANSI 1" 2500# RTJ 400 15.75 R2
DIN DN25/PN40 400 15.75 D1
DIN DN25/PN100 400 15.75 D2
DIN DN25/PN160 400 15.75 D4
JIS RF 10k 25A (1") 400 15.75 J1
JIS RF 20k 25A (1") 400 15.75 J2
Grayloc 1½" GR11 Hub 400 15.75 H3
Process Connection Face to face length (L) Order Code

											           D	 1% Accuracy (std.)
											           S	 0.5% Accuracy
RHM12 Part Number Code
RHM12 N
H1 Hot oil/steam heating matrix for housing, DN15 PN40
H2 Hot oil/steam heating matrix for housing, ½" ANSI 150 RF
H3 Hot oil/steam heating matrix for housing, ½" ANSI 300 RF
HF Hot oil/steam trace heating for flange
P2 Housing purge for dry gas – ¼" NPT (2 pcs)
Options
SH Housing in 316Ti stainless steel
WH Fully welded/sealed housing
DY Dye penetrant inspection
XR X-ray test – PFT, PM0 (flange), SM0 (flange) types only
O Oil/grease free cleaning